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Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Friday - Field

Event  4   Men Long Jump (30)

Saturday 2/10/2018 - 2:30 PM
American: 8.79m 1/27/1984 Carl Lewis

NCAA: 8.59m 3/1/2002 Miguel Pate
Facility: 7.82m 1/7/2017 KeAndre Bates

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Duke FR306 Friis, Christian _______1
South Caroli SR1016 Gyllensten, Simon _______2
Virginia Tec FR1453 Demory, Jaelyn _______3
Auburn JR181 Stone, Chris _______4
Duke FR331 Sobota, Jacob _______5
Virginia Tec FR1459 Holt, James _______6
Tennessee FR1101 Tate, Jalen _______7
North Caroli FR925 Johnson, J _______8
North Caroli JR861 Shaw, Darryl _______9
Clemson FR243 Ledell, D.J. _______10
Clemson SR241 Kamara, Ishmael _______11
Unattached1270 Uibo, Maicel _______12
North Caroli FR915 Douglas, Ja'Von _______13
Tennessee FR1086 Kiplesund, Ingar _______14
Unattached1488 Leemet, Markus _______15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Miss State JR765 Monroe, Derrick _______1
Auburn FR168 Igbinoghene, Noah _______2
Auburn JR178 Rubalcaba, Mark _______3
Georgia Tech SR580 Solomon, William _______4
North Caroli JR849 Paschall, Zay _______5
Kentucky SR624 Dorsey, Fred _______6
USC SR1335 Smallwood, Dominic _______7
Miss State SR771 Reed, Willie _______8
South Caroli SR1023 Randrianasolo, Yann _______9
Florida FR396 Hodebar, Enzo _______10
Clemson JR248 McBride, Chris _______11
Kentucky SR619 Abubakar, Mohammed _______12
USC SR1334 Sloan, Eric _______13
Texas A&M SR1238 Williams, Will _______14
Florida SR375 Bates, KeAndre _______15

Event  1   Women Shot Put (18)

Saturday 2/10/2018 - 2:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 20.21m 3/19/2016 Michelle Carter
NCAA: 19.56m 3/10/2017 Raven saunders

Facility: 18.40m 2005 Cleopatra Borel-Brown
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Alabama JR19 Destin, Stacey _______1
North Caroli FR822 Shippee, Jillian _______2
Unattached1245 Fullerton, Janelle _______3
Miami SO665 Lubin, Sherry _______4
Miami JR673 Rashid, Zakiya _______5
Miami FR648 Ajagbe, Debbie _______6
Virginia FR1355 Jones, Brittany _______7
Auburn FR135 McKinley, Tori _______8
Georgia SR448 Machovec, Anna _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Tennessee SO1039 Crockett, Tamia _______1
Texas A&M JR1142 Markert, Celine _______2
South Caroli SO992 Springs, Alycia _______3
South Caroli FR1001 Young, Kathleen _______4
Kentucky SO604 Fautsch, Nicole _______5
North Caroli JR874 Evans, Lauren _______6
Alabama JR58 Warren, Portious _______7
Florida SR342 Cameron, Lloydricia _______8
Tennessee JR1062 Scarvelis, Stamatia _______9
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Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Friday - Field

Event  9   Women Pole Vault (24)

Saturday 2/10/2018 - 2:30 PM
Opening Height:  3.65m
3.65m, 3.80m, 3.95m, 4.10m, 4.25m, 4.35m, 4.45m (+.10 cm)

American: 5.03m 1/30/2016 Jenn Suhr
NCAA: 4.75m 1/15/2015 Demi Payne

Facility: 4.46m 1/26/2018 Lisa Gunnarsson
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Caroli SO953 Blalock, Adele _______1
North Caroli FR819 Porter, Emerson _______2
Alabama FR20 Dickinson, Abigail _______3
Alabama FR46 Riley, Kaylee _______4
Alabama FR40 Neumann, Emma _______5
Alabama FR8 Cecil, Kayla _______6
Tennessee FR1044 Jefcoat, Hannah _______7
Clemson SR187 Allen, Morgan _______8
Duke FR258 Arbiv, Becky _______9
Virginia SR1346 Freix, Katie _______10
Georgia Tech JR523 Hightower, Anna _______11
South Caroli SO997 Sweatman, Hailey _______12
Alabama SR52 Smith, Britainy _______13
Georgia SR457 Savage, Emily _______14
Duke JR288 Sheppard, Nati _______15
Georgia Tech SR529 Novikova, Ksenia _______16
Duke SO292 Ward, Chesney _______17
Texas A&M SR1177 Thomason, Augusta _______18
Texas A&M SR1173 Stevens, Sara Kathryn _______19
Duke SO279 Marty, Laura _______20
North Caroli JR802 Eaton, Anna _______21
Virginia JR1349 Guy, Bridget _______22
Duke SR269 Heath, Madison _______23
Unattached1255 Taylor, Lakan _______24

Event  3   Women Long Jump (39)

Saturday 2/10/2018 - 4:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 7.23m 3/11/2012 Brittney Reese
NCAA: 6.91m 3/9/2012 Whitney Gipson

Facility: 6.64m Krysha Bayley
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Tennessee FR1057 Rhodes, Kiara _______1
Duke FR277 Marsh, Erin _______2
Georgia Tech SR504 Bauman, Marinice _______3
North Caroli SR892 McLean, Imari _______4
Florida FR369 Stephens, Nikki _______5
Clemson JR203 Johnson, Valerie _______6
South Caroli SO961 Fields, Jordan _______7
Georgia Tech SR541 Stewart, Raven _______8
North Caroli SO905 White, Lauren _______9
Clemson FR222 White, Harleigh _______10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Virginia Tec JR1439 Tchume, Ama-Selina _______1
Kentucky JR599 Coombs, Latavia _______2
Virginia JR1363 McKee, Kelly _______3
Georgia Tech JR538 Smith, Dasia _______4
Miami SO651 Charles, Darlene _______5
Duke FR264 Campbell, Kethlin _______6
Florida FR348 Froeynes, Amanda _______7
South Caroli JR993 Stanley, Makyla _______8
North Caroli SO800 Duncan, Brianna _______9
Tennessee SO1052 Neal, Maya _______10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Alabama JR19 Destin, Stacey _______1
North Caroli FR812 Keefer, Anna _______2
USC JR1298 Richards, Madisen _______3
Texas A&M SO1116 Brown, Lajarvia _______4
Texas A&M FR1126 Gittens, Tyra _______5
Miami SR680 Taintor, Amy _______6
Virginia Tec SO1408 Bajnok, Eszter _______7
Virginia JR1339 Barron, Mia _______8
Clemson SR191 Collins, Angelica _______9
Tennessee SR1069 Woods, Cidaea' _______10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Kentucky JR602 Ebwea-Bile, Marie-Jos _______1
Unattached1248 McKee, Julienne _______2
USC JR1291 Jones, Margaux _______3
Unattached1254 Stuart, Bianca _______4
Unattached1250 Porter, Chanice _______5
Florida SR357 McQueen, Darrielle _______6
Georgia SR454 Orji, Keturah _______7
South Caroli JR990 Sow, Rougui _______8
Georgia JR438 Hall, Kate _______9

Event  2   Men Shot Put (26)

Saturday 2/10/2018 - 4:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 22.66m 1/20/1989 Randy Barnes
NCAA: 21.73m 3/14/2008 Ryan Whiting

Facility: 21.31m 2006 Reese Hoffa
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached1270 Uibo, Maicel _______1
Tennessee SO1093 Patterson, Cole _______2
Duke JR315 Maher, Jack _______3
Auburn FR164 Draghi, Benedict _______4
Duke FR299 Beatty, Ben _______5
Auburn FR154 Blaire, Evan _______6
North Caroli FR917 Fortenberry, Tyson _______7
Clemson SO256 Voeks, Grant _______8
Virginia SR1403 Williams, James _______9
Virginia Tec SR1445 Barta, Marek _______10
Texas A&M FR1221 Oladipo, Gabriel _______11
Tennessee SO1089 Maxwell, Joseph _______12
Kentucky SO632 Lenford, Charles _______13
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  2   Men Shot Put (26))
Virginia JR1396 Plesko, Nace _______1
Tennessee FR1103 West, Jordan _______2
Kentucky JR622 Castle, Noah _______3
South Caroli SO1012 Favors, Eric _______4
Kentucky SR630 Huffman, Nikolas _______5
Miami SO702 Ragonesi, Gian _______6
Alabama JR81 Ferguson, Kord _______7
USC SR1329 Ponzio, Nicholas _______8
USC JR1322 Katnik, Matthew _______9
South Caroli SR1003 Awotunde, Josh _______10
Georgia JR471 Comenentia, Denzel _______11
Virginia JR1380 Efekoro, Oghenakpob _______12
Unattached1266 Miller, Ashinia _______13
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Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Saturday - Field

Event  11   Women Weight Throw (26)

Sunday 2/11/2018 - 11:00 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 25.60m 3/4/2017 Gwen Berry
NCAA: 25.56m 3/10/2007

Facility: 23.49m 2004 Eriin Gilreath
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
South Caroli FR981 Murphy, Amanda _______1
Virginia FR1355 Jones, Brittany _______2
Texas A&M JR1142 Markert, Celine _______3
Clemson SR189 Borriello, Danielle _______4
South Caroli FR964 Gambacorta, Nina _______5
Kentucky SO604 Fautsch, Nicole _______6
Virginia JR1338 Baker, Jade _______7
Auburn JR143 Perkins, Erin _______8
Miami SO665 Lubin, Sherry _______9
South Caroli SO992 Springs, Alycia _______10
Alabama SO31 Julifs, Holly _______11
South Caroli FR1001 Young, Kathleen _______12
Duke JR291 Vukajlovic, Stefani _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Virginia Tec JR1425 Kuklova, Pavla _______1
Florida SO372 Wiggan, Amara _______2
Tennessee JR1047 Marlow, Savannah _______3
North Caroli FR822 Shippee, Jillian _______4
Miami FR648 Ajagbe, Debbie _______5
Miami JR673 Rashid, Zakiya _______6
Texas A&M SR1179 van Beek, Carissa _______7
Florida JR345 Dykes, Jontavia _______8
Florida SR342 Cameron, Lloydricia _______9
North Caroli JR796 Cooke, Alexandria _______10
Texas A&M SR1160 Ondrusek, Alison _______11
North Caroli JR874 Evans, Lauren _______12
Tennessee JR1062 Scarvelis, Stamatia _______13

Event  7   Women High Jump (28)

Sunday 2/11/2018 - 11:00 AM
Opening Hight:  1.60m
1.60m, 1.65m, 1.70m, 1.75m, 1.80m, 1.85m, 1.88m (+.03cm)

American: 2.02m 2/26/2012 Chaute Lowe
NCAA: 1.98m 3/16/2016 Akela Jones'

Facility: 1.90m 2004 Chaunte Howard
Facility: 1.90m 1/20/2018 Levern Spencer

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Georgia Tech SR504 Bauman, Marinice _______1
North Caroli FR880 Griffin, Jada _______2
Georgia Tech FR519 Hammond, Madeline _______3
Duke FR277 Marsh, Erin _______4
Florida FR369 Stephens, Nikki _______5
North Caroli FR886 Ho, Ashley _______6
Auburn FR131 Lawrence, Caroline _______7
Georgia Tech SO525 Matthews, Bria _______8
Texas A&M SO1143 Matocha, Kirby _______9
Miami SO681 Thompson, Celine _______10
Georgia SR462 Weiland, Bailey _______11
Miami JR667 Maryland, Kyra _______12
Tennessee SO1066 Turner, Domonique _______13
USC JR1292 Lopes, Lyndsey _______14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Auburn JR122 Daniel, Skyler _______1
Kentucky FR607 Hinkle, Carly _______2
Georgia JR461 Terry, Mary _______3
Miami FR669 McMinn, Tiara _______4
South Caroli SO972 Labiche, Lissa _______5
Miami SO682 Voyzey, Erika _______6
Florida FR348 Froeynes, Amanda _______7
Texas A&M FR1126 Gittens, Tyra _______8
South Caroli JR947 Abdulqadir, Hanifah _______9
South Caroli SO961 Fields, Jordan _______10
Georgia SR434 Fagan, Madeline _______11
Miss State SR712 Boss, Logan _______12
Alabama JR19 Destin, Stacey _______13
Unattached1251 Scheper, Jeannelle _______14
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Event  6   Men Triple Jump (19)

Sunday 2/11/2018 - 11:00 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 17.76m 2/27/1987 Mike Conley
NCAA: 17.50m 1/17/1986 Charlie Simplkins

Facility: 16.17m 1/6/2018 Michael Tiller
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Tennessee FR1101 Tate, Jalen _______1
Clemson SO227 Butler, Anthony _______2
Alabama SO107 Wiggins, Michael _______3
Georgia Tech SR578 Smith, Preston _______4
Alabama FR79 Edwards, Christian _______5
Auburn FR168 Igbinoghene, Noah _______6
Miami FR697 Knight, Hasani _______7
Auburn JR178 Rubalcaba, Mark _______8
North Caroli JR849 Paschall, Zay _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Clemson SR241 Kamara, Ishmael _______1
Clemson FR243 Ledell, D.J. _______2
North Caroli JR861 Shaw, Darryl _______3
USC SR1335 Smallwood, Dominic _______4
Florida FR396 Hodebar, Enzo _______5
Yellowbird1271 Jordan, Alphonson _______6
Virginia SO1398 Scott, Jordan _______7
Clemson SR238 Green, Jeremiah _______8
Florida SR375 Bates, KeAndre _______9
USC SR1334 Sloan, Eric _______10

Event  10   Men Pole Vault (26)

Sunday 2/11/2018 - 12:00 PM
Opening Height:  4.65
4.65m, 4.80m, 4.95m, 5.10m, 5.25m, 5.40m, 5.50m, 5.60m (+.10cm)

American: 6.00m 2/24/2002 Jeff Hartwig
NCAA: 5.91m 3/13/2015 Shawn Barber

Facility: 5.49m 1/27/2018 Deakin Volz
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Virginia SR1382 Geuskens, Willem _______1
Duke FR306 Friis, Christian _______2
South Caroli JR1026 Simpson, Bryce _______3
Texas A&M FR1201 Freeman, Logan _______4
North Caroli JR850 Pedersen, Drew _______5
North Caroli JR834 Dixon, Liam _______6
Duke FR331 Sobota, Jacob _______7
Georgia Tech FR564 Mallard, Hunter _______8
Duke SO328 Sanford, Caleb _______9
Tennessee JR1079 Harper, Nathan _______10
Duke SO334 Suarez, Esteban _______11
Texas A&M SO1213 Jones, Avery _______12
Florida JR393 Harris, Michael _______13
Auburn JR181 Stone, Chris _______14
Alabama SR111 Zalesky, Jacob _______15
Virginia SO1406 Young, Sam _______16
Kentucky FR636 Peare, Matthew _______17
Tennessee SO1097 Slater, Tristan _______18
Alabama FR103 Spotswood, Jacob _______19
South Caroli SR1016 Gyllensten, Simon _______20
Alabama FR91 Lipe, Ryan _______21
South Caroli JR1034 Woodley, Armand _______22
Kentucky SR627 Duckworth, Tim _______23
Alabama JR87 Herrscher, Will _______24
Texas A&M JR1239 Wooten, Jacob _______25
Texas A&M SR1240 Wyatt, Audie _______26
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Event  5   Women Triple Jump (27)

Sunday 2/11/2018 - 1:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 14.23m 3/4/1995 Sheila Hudson
NCAA: 14.32m 2/25/2017 Keturah Orji

Facility: 14.57m 2005 Gisele Oliveira
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Miami SO677 Russell, Peyton _______1
Auburn SR126 Hillman, Deja _______2
Duke JR281 Panton, Domonique _______3
North Caroli FR870 Cobb, Michelle _______4
Clemson FR198 Hanks, Maya _______5
Tennessee JR1061 Roe, LaChyna _______6
Miami SR657 Hill, Niara _______7
Clemson FR222 White, Harleigh _______8
Virginia JR1339 Barron, Mia _______9
Virginia Tec FR1407 Aeschlimann, Stefani _______10
Miami SO651 Charles, Darlene _______11
Tennessee SR1069 Woods, Cidaea' _______12
North Caroli SR805 Gannon, Alexis _______13
Georgia FR429 Davis, Tara _______14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama FR49 Robinson, Jaimie _______1
Miss State SO718 Farley, Alexis _______2
Alabama JR39 Moncrieffe, Tamara _______3
Auburn SR124 Hand, Jakayla _______4
Virginia JR1363 McKee, Kelly _______5
Kentucky JR599 Coombs, Latavia _______6
South Caroli JR947 Abdulqadir, Hanifah _______7
Texas A&M SO1116 Brown, Lajarvia _______8
Georgia SR444 Johnson, Aliyah _______9
Miss State SR719 Flynn, Tiffany _______11
Florida SR357 McQueen, Darrielle _______12
Kentucky JR602 Ebwea-Bile, Marie-Jos _______13
Dominica257 LaFond, Thea _______14

Event  12   Men Weight Throw (26)

Sunday 2/11/2018 - 1:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 25.86m 3/4/1995 Lance Deal
NCAA: 25.58m 2/28/2015 Michael Lihrman

Facility: 23.12m 2007 Cory Martin
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Kentucky SR630 Huffman, Nikolas _______1
Duke FR299 Beatty, Ben _______2
Miami FR695 Holdship, Michael _______3
Duke JR315 Maher, Jack _______4
South Caroli SO1012 Favors, Eric _______5
Clemson JR228 Cline, Joe _______6
Tennessee FR1103 West, Jordan _______7
Miami SO702 Ragonesi, Gian _______8
North Caroli FR917 Fortenberry, Tyson _______9
Georgia SR485 Larsson, Alex _______10
Kentucky SO632 Lenford, Charles _______11
Virginia JR1380 Efekoro, Oghenakpob _______12
Tennessee FR1087 Korakidis, Georgios _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Miami FR684 Arreaga, Kevin _______1
Kentucky SR621 Bryer, Logan _______2
Tennessee JR1108 Zajac, Matthew _______3
Kentucky SR623 Cline, David _______4
Virginia JR1393 Orn Jonsson, Hilmar _______5
Texas A&M SR1194 Cook, Austin _______6
Florida FR405 Mardal, Thomas _______7
Florida SO388 Eriksson, Anders _______8
Tennessee JR1104 Whitener, Seth _______9
Florida JR406 McFarland, AJ _______10
Georgia JR471 Comenentia, Denzel _______11
Alabama JR86 Haugh, Daniel _______12
North Caroli SR914 Davis, Josh _______13
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Meet Program - Saturday - Field

Event  8   Men High Jump (19)

Sunday 2/11/2018 - 1:30 PM
Opening Height:  1.95m
1.95m, 2.00m, 2.05m, 2.10m, 2.15m, 2.20m, 2.23m, (+0.3cm)

American: 2.40m 3/10/1991 Hollis Conway
NCAA: 2.37m 3/11/1989 Hollis Conway

Facility: 2.27m 1/6/2018 Keenon Laine
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Virginia Tec JR1448 Carver, James _______1
Virginia Tec JR1463 Kendall, William _______2
North Caroli SO933 Reid, JaTory _______3
Georgia FR486 Merlos, Antonios _______4
Miss State SO764 Miller, Reggie _______5
Auburn SO156 Brooks, Jaron _______6
USC FR1332 Sears, Earnie _______7
Miss State SO788 Young, DeVantre _______8
Florida JR422 Victor, Jhonny _______9
North Caroli JR918 Garrick, Christopher _______10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama FR79 Edwards, Christian _______1
Texas A&M SR1195 Cragin, Garrett _______2
Tennessee SO1099 Sullivan, Darryl _______3
Georgia SO469 Carbin, Darius _______4
Alabama SO92 McEwen, Shelby _______5
South Caroli SR1032 Williams, Tye _______6
Florida SO377 Brown, Clayton _______7
Georgia JR484 Laine, Keenon _______8
USC SR1317 Cunningham, Randal _______9
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Event  15   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Qualifying (35)

16 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 11 Best Times
Saturday 2/10/2018 - 12:00 PM

American: 7.72 3/13/2010 Lolo Jones
NCAA: 7.78 1/11/2013 Brianna Rollins

Facility: 7.78 2013 Brianna Rollins
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Unattached1244 Collins, Kenya _______1
Virginia JR1359 Leonard, Ciara _______2
South Caroli JR983 Oluwole, Funlayo _______3
Virginia SO1369 Woodley, Alexis _______4
Clemson SO207 Marshall, Sidney _______5
Miss State SR719 Flynn, Tiffany _______6
Haiti591 Mulern, Jean _______7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Tennessee SO1066 Turner, Domonique _______1
Duke FR271 Hoffman, Lauren _______2
South Caroli JR990 Sow, Rougui _______3
Miami JR649 Atherley, Michelle _______4
Florida SO353 Johnson, Brandee _______5
Florida FR369 Stephens, Nikki _______6
Georgia Tech SR504 Bauman, Marinice _______7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
USC SO1295 McGlaston, Mecca _______1
South Caroli JR985 Parks, Milan _______2
Georgia FR429 Davis, Tara _______3
Duke FR277 Marsh, Erin _______4
Florida FR348 Froeynes, Amanda _______5
Florida SO359 Mitchell, Timetria _______6
Unattached1252 Setterington, Nicole _______7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Tennessee SO1052 Neal, Maya _______1
Miami FR669 McMinn, Tiara _______2
Kentucky SO617 Ross, Faith _______3
USC FR1303 Robinson, Shante _______4
USC JR1292 Lopes, Lyndsey _______5
Clemson JR220 Thomas, Markeeta _______6
Tennessee FR1057 Rhodes, Kiara _______7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Georgia Tech SR541 Stewart, Raven _______1
Georgia SO436 Grauvogel, Louisa _______2
South Caroli SO961 Fields, Jordan _______3
Virginia JR1353 Herran, Alana _______4
North Caroli JR872 Cunningham, Gabriele _______5
Texas A&M SO1150 Milton, Taryn _______6
Texas A&M FR1126 Gittens, Tyra _______7

Event  16   Men 60 Meter Hurdles Qualifying (20)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Saturday 2/10/2018 - 12:50 PM

American: 7.36 3/14/2010 Terrence Tramell
NCAA: 7.45 3/14/2015 Omar McLeod

Facility: 7.49 1/19/2018 Grant Holloway
Facility: 7.62

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Miss State SR771 Reed, Willie _______1
Puerto Rico945 Santiago, Johnathan _______2
Miss State SR776 Spears, Ro'Derick _______3
Florida FR412 Poole, Cory _______4
Virginia JR1388 Lint, Jack _______5
Georgia FR473 Erm, Johannes _______6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Texas A&M SO1205 Guillory, Tyler _______1
Virginia Tec SO1466 Limehouse, Keishaun _______2
Auburn JR181 Stone, Chris _______3
Kentucky SR627 Duckworth, Tim _______4
Georgia JR491 Nicholls, Michael _______5
Virginia SR1382 Geuskens, Willem _______6
Duke FR310 Jackson, Chris _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Unattached1270 Uibo, Maicel _______1
Clemson SR245 Lewis, Kirk _______2
Kentucky JR646 Wilt, Caleb _______3
Georgia SR496 Saluri, Karl _______4
Virginia JR1386 Jackson, Emmanuel _______5
Georgia Tech SO588 Watkins, Wesley _______6
Georgia Tech SR586 Ward, Andreas _______7

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Dash Qualifying (41)

16 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 10 Best Times
Saturday 2/10/2018 - 1:30 PM

American: 6.95 3/7/1998 Marion Jones
NCAA: 7.08 2/28/2015 Remona Burchell

Facility: 7.19 2013 Dezerea Bryant
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Duke FR264 Campbell, Kethlin _______1
Miami JR650 Brown, Carolyn _______2
Tennessee SR1038 Collins, Shania _______3
Alabama SR24 Fotopoulou, Filippa _______4
Miami FR678 Steele, Alfreda _______5
Georgia Tech FR530 O'Neal, Pharist _______6
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Heat   2 of  6   Prelims...(Event  17   Women 60 Meter Dash Quali
Oxy Athletics941 Ellington, Yanique _______1
Virginia Tec FR1418 Dennis, Kennedy _______2
USC FR1276 Brissett, Chanel _______3
USC SO1283 Francis, Zaria _______4
North Caroli SO905 White, Lauren _______5
Alabama SO17 Darius, Symone _______6
Texas A&M FR1136 Kerley, Virginia _______7

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Georgia FR442 Irby, Lynna _______1
Georgia Tech SO520 Hayden, Brianna _______2
South Caroli JR959 Dendy, Maiya _______3
Miami FR668 Mason, Symone _______4
Virginia FR1352 Hazzard, Halle _______5
Virginia JR1359 Leonard, Ciara _______6
North Caroli JR872 Cunningham, Gabriele _______7

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Kentucky SO594 Barnes, Celera _______1
Georgia Tech JR545 Williams, Jeanine _______2
Tennessee JR1048 McCoy, Maia _______3
Virginia SR1350 Hairston, Kiana _______4
Kentucky FR615 O'Connor, Janie _______5
Duke JR281 Panton, Domonique _______6
Virginia Tec FR1438 Tate, Caitlin _______7

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Unattached1253 Stiverne, Aiyanna _______1
USC SO1273 Annelus, Anglerne _______2
Unattached1247 Livingston, Ornella _______3
Georgia Tech SR541 Stewart, Raven _______4
Auburn FR145 Shaw, Renee _______5
Tennessee SR1069 Woods, Cidaea' _______6
Clemson SR215 Ricketts, Ranee _______7

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
South Caroli JR993 Stanley, Makyla _______1
South Caroli FR986 Pennamon, Amecia _______2
Georgia SO456 Ransby, Micaiah _______3
Clemson SR191 Collins, Angelica _______4
Texas A&M JR1178 Thompson, Brenessa _______5
Unattached1244 Collins, Kenya _______6
Kentucky SR598 Clarke, Kayelle _______7

Event  18   Men 60 Meter Dash Qualifying (42)

16 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 10 Best Times
Saturday 2/10/2018 - 2:15 PM

American: 6.39 3/3/2001 Maurice Greene
NCAA: 6.45 3/11/2017 Christian Coleman

Facility: 6.37 1/19/2018 Christian Coleman
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
North Caroli FR915 Douglas, Ja'Von _______1
Virginia Tec SR1481 Watkins, Darius _______2
Florida JR380 Clark, Ryan _______3
Tennessee SR1076 Elion, Malik _______4
Georgia Tech SR586 Ward, Andreas _______5
Miss State SO761 Kowalchuk, Karson _______6
Unattached1488 Leemet, Markus _______7

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
North Caroli SO932 Peebles, Dylan _______1
Miss State JR752 Crawford, Lawrence _______2
Duke SR297 Barmer, Tionne _______3
Oxy Athletics944 Rattray, Kevon _______4
Kentucky SR624 Dorsey, Fred _______5
Virginia Tec FR1459 Holt, James _______6
Alabama SO83 Ford, Alize _______7

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
South Caroli JR1030 Thomas, Yohance _______1
Auburn JR181 Stone, Chris _______2
Texas A&M SR1238 Williams, Will _______3
Tennessee JR1080 Harris, Darryl _______4
Unattached1272 Zaza, Wellington _______5
North Caroli FR925 Johnson, J _______6
Clemson SO251 Sands, Alex _______7

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Miami JR707 Taylor, Isaiah _______1
Unattached1261 Harris, Lawrence _______2
South Caroli SR1031 Titi, Ncincilili _______3
Unattached1270 Uibo, Maicel _______4
Auburn FR182 Tenkiang, Chiason _______5
North Caroli SR931 Patterson, Shannon _______6
Miss State FR750 Conwell, Terryon _______7

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Florida JR420 Timpson, Jr, Michael _______1
Virginia Tec FR1453 Demory, Jaelyn _______2
South Caroli FR1027 Singleton, Darrell _______3
Georgia Tech SO581 Spears, Tyson _______4
Georgia Tech JR577 Simpson, Maurice _______5
North Caroli SO835 Douglas, Cameron _______6
Virginia Tec SO1478 Tay, Joseph _______7
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Heat   6 of  6   Prelims...(Event  18   Men 60 Meter Dash Qualifyin
Virginia JR1386 Jackson, Emmanuel _______1
North Caroli FR862 Smith, Dontavian _______2
North Caroli SO911 Charleston, Cravont _______3
Georgia Tech SO588 Watkins, Wesley _______4
Miami SO706 Taylor, Brandon _______5
Virginia Tec SO1454 Denmark, Samuel _______6
USC SO1310 Barnum, Alexander _______7

Event  13   Women 5000 Meter Run (17)

Saturday 2/10/2018 - 2:30 PM
American: 14:47.62 2/7/2009 Shalane Flanagan

NCAA: 15:12.22 2/28/2015 Emily Sisson
Facility: 15:57.24 2007 Michelle Sikas

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Auburn SO127 Kigen, Brenda _______1
Texas A&M SR1135 Jochen, Karis _______2
Kentucky JR595 Bussjager, Avery _______3
Clemson JR192 Dawson, Elizabeth _______4
Clemson SO211 McLaughlin, Erin _______5
Clemson SR188 Barnett, Grace _______6
Clemson SR206 Marcanikova, Marketa _______7
Clemson SO225 Wittrock, Morgan _______8
Georgia JR427 Branch, Hailey _______9
Duke SO262 Billings, Lindsay _______10
Kentucky FR618 Shepard, Caitlin _______11
South Caroli FR995 Stone, Heather _______12
South Caroli JR999 Wessel, Kaylee _______13
South Caroli SO984 Openshaw, Colleen _______14
Clemson FR219 Strickler, Claire _______15
South Caroli SO978 McGrath, Sarah-Sims _______16
Georgia JR430 Dickey, Caroline _______17

Event  14   Men 5000 Meter Run (23)

Saturday 2/10/2018 - 3:15 PM
American: 13:01.26 1/16/2014 Galen Rupp

NCAA: 13:08.28 2/11/2012 Lawi Lalang
Facility: 14:00.96 2007 Andrew Lemoncello

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached1257 Brickell, Josh _______1
Unattached1263 Hinkle, Tanner _______2
Clemson SR250 Quattlebaum, James _______3
Clemson FR252 Shaughnessy, Daniel _______4
Duke SO309 Hoff, Cole _______5
Unattached1485 Atkins, Cole _______6
Duke JR307 Garrett, Stephen _______7
Virginia JR1395 Pace, Johnny _______8
Georgia SR487 Moses, Jon _______9
Kentucky JR640 Southard, Daniel _______10
Clemson FR239 Griffith, Colt _______11
North Caroli FR863 Thornton, Matt _______12
Georgia JR501 Westog, Eric _______13
Georgia FR477 Hans, Michael _______14
Clemson FR249 Mullen, Ryan _______15
Clemson SO234 Goodwin, Jackson _______16
Georgia JR474 Estime, Terrell _______17
Miami JR692 George, Adam _______18
South Caroli JR1029 Strom, Carson _______19
Miami SO694 Hagert, Sean _______20
Georgia SO467 Bradley, John _______21
Georgia FR468 Burden, Quinn _______22
Georgia SO499 Stockwell, Davis _______23

Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run (23)

Saturday 2/10/2018 - 3:55 PM
American: 4:20.50 2/19/1982 Mary Slaney

NCAA: 4:25.91 2/28/2009 Jenny Simpson
Facility: 4:34.80 2014 Colleen Quigley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Kentucky SR611 McKinney, Michelle _______1
Clemson SR194 Fortner, Katie _______2
Duke JR287 Richichi, Gabrielle _______3
Duke JR267 Gwynn, Olivia _______4
Auburn SO148 Weems, Presley _______5
USC JR1286 Gore, Amber _______6
USC SO1308 Weber, Kamryn _______7
USC SO1274 Berry, Chloe _______8
South Caroli JR980 Mueller, Allison _______9
Texas A&M JR1119 Campbell, Hannah _______10
Florida SO341 Bergh, Elisabeth _______11
Rabbitt Inc1246 Harris, Mikie _______12
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run (23))
Texas A&M SO1123 Driscoll, Ashley _______1
Duke JR293 Wilbur, Sheridan _______2
Texas A&M JR1114 Bradley, Valarie _______3
South Caroli SO994 Stoddard, Anna _______4
Clemson FR196 Gearing, Jenna _______5
Miami JR652 Den Otter, Anne _______6
Tennessee FR1045 Luthringer, Taylor _______7
North Caroli FR815 Lanier, Lindsey _______8
Georgia FR450 McClintock, Halle _______9
Auburn FR142 Patrick, Frances _______10
Auburn FR138 Mills, Emily _______11

Event  23   Men 1 Mile Run (29)

Saturday 2/10/2018 - 4:35 PM
American: 3:49.89 2/11/2005 Bernard Lagat

NCAA: 3:52.01 2/26/2017 Edward Cheserek
Facility: 4:02.15 12/9/2017 Brandon Hazouri

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Rabbitt Inc1486 Rohr, Patrick _______1
Kentucky SO647 Young, Benjamin _______2
Texas A&M SR1229 Riba, Alex _______3
Auburn SR163 Curles, Wesley _______4
Kentucky JR635 Muhammad, Kendall _______5
Auburn JR175 Pectol, Wesley _______6
Auburn SO170 Kipngetich, Silas _______7
Kentucky SO628 Fields, Brennan _______8
Georgia SR472 Dwyer, Henry _______9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Duke FR317 Miley, Alex _______1
Texas A&M SR1192 Clayton, Taylor _______2
Georgia SO480 Jones, Tyler _______3
Florida FR387 Dillon, Marshall _______4
Florida JR373 Ahrenholz, Sam _______5
Georgia SO492 Pelham, Jonathan _______6
Tennessee JR1085 Kelley, Drew _______7
Texas A&M SR1190 Cazares, Ian _______8
Auburn SO153 Armes, Erik _______9
Duke FR326 Romine, Josh _______10

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Duke SO335 Sullivan, Tom _______1
Tennessee SO1084 Johnston, Adam _______2
Duke JR322 Pulimood, Nikhil _______3
Florida FR414 Rogers, Jack _______4
Tennessee FR1070 Boogades, Nick _______5
North Caroli SO852 Pehr, Henry _______6
Tennessee SO1092 Parilla, Jose _______7
Unattached1265 Lee, Deonte _______8
Unattached1258 Davis, Zach _______9
South Caroli FR1028 Story, Austin _______10

Event  24   Women 400 Meter Dash (53)

Saturday 2/10/2018 - 5:15 PM
American: 50.46 3/15/2014 Phyllis Frances

NCAA: 50.54 3/13/2010 Francena McCorory
Facility: 51.53 2/10/2017 Shakima Wimbley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  12   Finals

USC SO1278 Constantine, Kyra _______3
Trs1242 Jenkins, Tovea _______4
USC SR1281 Ellis, Kendall _______5
Tennessee SR1046 Majors, Felecia _______6

Section   2 of  12   Finals
Texas A&M SR1110 Baird, Kadecia _______3
Clemson SR200 James, Olivia _______4
Duke SR285 Price, Madeline _______5
Tennessee JR1068 White, Layla _______6

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Miss State SR732 Smith, Keturah _______3
Bahamas185 Seymour, Katrina _______4
Clemson JR190 Clarke, Kendra _______5
Tennessee JR1041 Dyer, Lenysse _______6

Section   4 of  12   Finals
Florida SR368 Sharpe, Taylor _______3
Duke JR273 Kerr, MacKenzie _______4
Alabama JR43 Prieto, Mauricia _______5
USC SO1299 Richardson, Kayla _______6

Section   5 of  12   Finals
Virginia Tec SR1412 Blanden, Courtney _______3
Miss State JR724 Lewis, Alon _______4
Tennessee SO1036 Broadwater, Brookly _______5
Florida FR350 Ghee, Lauryn _______6

Section   6 of  12   Finals
Virginia Tec SO1417 Bush, Arlicia _______3
Texas A&M JR1161 Owens, Jarra _______4
Texas A&M FR1140 Madubuike, Julia _______5
Alabama SO27 Funcheon, Katie _______6

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Florida FR371 Ward, Destiny _______3
Miami JR656 Gonzalez, Samantha _______4
Georgia Tech SR521 Henderson, Angelica _______5
Texas A&M JR1120 Carter, Glorilisha _______6

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Virginia SO1354 Jefferson, Anna _______2
Miami JR676 Runia, Anna _______3
Rabbitt Inc1249 Ogunmokun, Brittany _______4
Georgia Tech SR518 Hall, Domonique _______5
Virginia Tec SR1428 McKiver, Nora _______6

Section   9 of  12   Finals
Miss State SO726 Mosley, Monica _______2
South Caroli SR968 Holmes, Precious _______3
Miami JR654 Ford, Erin _______4
Texas A&M SR1138 Lawless, Lauren _______5
Alabama SO36 Mazi, Hope _______6
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Section   10 of  12   Finals...(Event  24   Women 400 Meter Dash (5
USC SO1284 Gillian, Kennedy _______2
USC FR1303 Robinson, Shante _______3
North Caroli FR880 Griffin, Jada _______4
Tennessee JR1054 Parrish, Deja _______5
Miami FR659 Johnson, Kayla _______6

Section   11 of  12   Finals
Georgia Tech SO546 Woode, Denise _______2
Duke FR265 Gbadegesin, Simi _______3
Auburn JR147 Springer, Danielle _______4
Kentucky SR613 Mitchell, Jasmine _______5
South Caroli JR979 Mills, Tatyana _______6

Section   12 of  12   Finals
USC JR1292 Lopes, Lyndsey _______2
Georgia Tech SR524 Innis, Shannon _______3
Adidas3 Williams, Danielle _______4
Virginia JR1353 Herran, Alana _______5
Miss State FR743 White, Riley _______6

Event  25   Men 400 Meter Dash (64)

Saturday 2/10/2018 - 6:10 PM
American: 44.57 3/12/2005 Kerron Clement

NCAA: 44.57 3/12/2005 Kerron Clement
Facility: 45.02 2/10/2017 Fred Kerley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  14   Finals

USC SR1325 Morgan Jr, Ricky _______3
USC SO1328 Norman, Michael _______4
Texas A&M SR1214 Kerley, Mylik _______5
Tennessee SR1098 Strother, Nathan _______6

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Texas A&M JR1230 Rose, Richard _______3
Auburn JR159 Ceneus, Randall _______4
Clemson SR237 Green, Jeffrey _______5
Auburn SO155 Bloomfield, Akeem _______6

Section   3 of  14   Finals
Unattached1267 Mitchell, Manteo _______3
Clemson SR242 Lamb, Cordell _______4
Miss State SR758 James, Stephan _______5
Texas A&M SR1204 Grant, Robert _______6

Section   4 of  14   Finals
USC FR1333 Shinnick, Zach _______3
Oxy Athletics943 Ferguson, Ojay _______4
Unattached1269 Russell, Alonzo _______5
Tennessee JR1072 Cogdell, Ari _______6

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Miss State SR784 Waters, Juston _______3
Virginia Tec SR1449 Chiles, Gregory _______4
Alabama SO67 Allen, Will _______5
Bahamas186 Smith, Teray _______6

Section   6 of  14   Finals
Texas A&M FR1212 Johnson, Kyree _______3
Florida FR416 Sawyers, Chantz _______4
Clemson FR254 Tolbert, Deonte _______5
Miami SR689 Delauze, Henri _______6

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Miss State JR778 Tatham, Rasheed _______2
Texas A&M SO1196 Deadmon, Bryce _______3
Georgia Tech SO558 Jean, Ben _______4
Alabama JR109 Williams, Okeen _______5
Kentucky SR629 Floreal, EJ _______6

Section   8 of  14   Finals
Georgia Tech JR572 Pietsch, Daniel _______2
Clemson FR255 Toomer, Tiondre _______3
Kentucky FR644 Walker, Jelani _______4
South Caroli JR1006 Chance, Arinze _______5
Virginia Tec SO1479 Thomas, Brandon _______6

Section   9 of  14   Finals
Florida JR395 Hill, Jabari _______2
Miss State SO779 Tatum, Malcum _______3
Alabama FR68 Allison, Champion _______4
Virginia FR1399 Shirley, Alfred _______5
Virginia Tec SO1452 Davenport, Michael _______6

Section   10 of  14   Finals
Georgia SR496 Saluri, Karl _______2
North Caroli FR924 Hoffmann, Will _______3
Virginia Tec SO1443 Baker, Matthew _______4
Clemson SR235 Gordon, Deron _______5
North Caroli SR926 Kelly, Abdur-Rahmaan _______6

Section   11 of  14   Finals
Florida SO400 Johnson, Cole _______2
Auburn SO157 Burks, Joshua _______3
Virginia Tec JR1444 Bane, Jared _______4
Georgia FR473 Erm, Johannes _______5
Virginia Tec JR1477 Strollo, Jack _______6

Section   12 of  14   Finals
Virginia Tec FR1458 Hogye, Nathan _______2
South Caroli SO1015 Griffin, Jordan _______3
Georgia FR465 Bevan, Ryne _______4
Georgia Tech FR550 Brooks, Anthony _______5
Duke SR297 Barmer, Tionne _______6

Section   13 of  14   Finals
South Caroli FR1020 Leacock, Rivaldo _______2
Virginia JR1378 Dixon, Jake _______3
Georgia Tech SO587 Watkins, Dwayne _______4
Duke FR318 Mingo, Miles _______5
Virginia Tec JR1464 Kolko, Austin _______6

Section   14 of  14   Finals
Virginia FR1394 Outlaw, Brandon _______2
Tennessee JR1090 McConico, Kwantrey _______3
Miami FR685 Bhalla, Luca _______4
Miami SR690 Dodo, Ibrahim _______5
Virginia FR1404 Willis, Jordan _______6
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Event  28   Women 800 Meter Run (42)

Sunday 2/11/2018 - 12:00 PM
American: 1:58.71 3/2/2002 Nicole Teter

NCAA: 2:00.69 2/11/2017 Jazmine Fray
Facility: 1:59.86 1/20/2018 Natoya Goule

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Adidas1 Goule, Natoya _______1
Texas A&M FR1182 Watson, Sammy _______2
Clemson SR193 Ferguson, Fellan _______3
Clemson FR210 McIntosh, Kamryn _______4
Texas A&M SO1163 Parker, Brittany _______5
Duke SO260 Aveni, Brittany _______6
Miss State SO714 Cayton-Smith, Charlot _______7
Alabama JR61 Williams, Kristyn _______8
Alabama SR57 Walker, Kaitlin _______9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Rabbitt Inc1249 Ogunmokun, Brittany _______1
Clemson JR209 McGowan, Imani _______2
Auburn SO148 Weems, Presley _______3
Clemson SO221 Warner, Lakeisha _______4
Clemson SR208 Maydew, Dana _______5
Miami FR659 Johnson, Kayla _______6
Texas A&M FR1134 Jenkins, Jean _______7
Miss State JR724 Lewis, Alon _______8
USC SO1308 Weber, Kamryn _______9
USC JR1286 Gore, Amber _______10
Clemson SR194 Fortner, Katie _______11

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Duke JR287 Richichi, Gabrielle _______1
Duke FR290 Torino, Leigha _______2
Tennessee FR1035 Adams, Nicole _______3
South Caroli SO951 Beaubien, Maddie _______4
Duke JR267 Gwynn, Olivia _______5
Puma946 Nuggent, Leah _______6
South Caroli JR980 Mueller, Allison _______7
North Caroli FR814 Kraft, Madeline _______8
Rabbitt Inc1246 Harris, Mikie _______9
Tennessee FR1065 Tippet, Madison _______10
Clemson SO216 Robinson, Tia _______11

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Miami JR652 Den Otter, Anne _______1
Georgia FR450 McClintock, Halle _______2
Kentucky FR614 Nohilly, Brooke _______3
North Caroli FR816 Mayo, Kathryn _______4
Florida FR351 Harrelson, Abbie _______5
South Caroli FR952 Biber, Sierra _______6
Florida SO341 Bergh, Elisabeth _______7
South Caroli SO973 Larkin, Kelsey _______8
Auburn JR116 Boone, Katherine _______9
Auburn FR142 Patrick, Frances _______10
Auburn FR138 Mills, Emily _______11

Event  29   Men 800 Meter Run (39)

Sunday 2/11/2018 - 12:20 PM
American: 1:45.00 3/8/1992 Johnny Gray

NCAA: 1:44.84 1/19/1989 Paul Ereng
Facility: 1:47.85 2/11/2017 Devin Dixon

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Rabbitt Inc1487 Ipkefare, Obakhare _______1
Texas A&M SO1197 Dixon, Devin _______2
USC SR1318 Ford, Robert _______3
Clemson JR244 Lewis, John _______4
Miss State JR754 Devroe, Dejon _______5
Kentucky SR631 Jones, Ian _______6
South Caroli JR1019 Jones, Otis _______7
Texas A&M JR1198 Ellison, JaQwae _______8
Texas A&M SR1208 Hernandez, Efrain _______9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Duke SO337 Wisner, Matt _______1
Clemson FR232 Epps, Malik _______2
USC SR1330 Rohani, Alexander _______3
Miss State SO766 Nixon, Daniel _______4
Clemson JR246 Lloyd, Oliver _______5
Tennessee SR1073 Cousino, Scott _______6
Duke SR301 Burton, Jordan _______7
Florida SO410 Pacifico, Justin _______8
Duke SR305 Francis, Kyle _______9
Florida JR397 Hollis, Kyren _______10

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Auburn SR163 Curles, Wesley _______1
Tennessee FR1070 Boogades, Nick _______2
Miss State FR775 Small, Kenya _______3
Clemson SR236 Gordon, Nate _______4
Auburn SO153 Armes, Erik _______5
Clemson FR252 Shaughnessy, Daniel _______6
Virginia FR1372 Buscaglia, Ryan _______7
Tennessee JR1085 Kelley, Drew _______8
Tennessee SO1084 Johnston, Adam _______9
Tennessee JR1094 Quealy, Trey _______10

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Tennessee SO1092 Parilla, Jose _______1
Unattached1258 Davis, Zach _______2
Georgia SO480 Jones, Tyler _______3
Georgia SR472 Dwyer, Henry _______4
North Caroli SO852 Pehr, Henry _______5
Auburn FR174 McDonough, Tommy _______6
Auburn FR177 Rogers, Jack _______7
Unattached1265 Lee, Deonte _______8
Auburn JR172 Lee, Ryan _______9
Unattached1268 Richardson, Andrew _______10
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Event  34   Women 200 Meter Dash (63)

Sunday 2/11/2018 - 12:40 PM
American: 22.33 3/2/2016 Gwen Torrence

NCAA: 22.40 3/14/2008 Bianca Knight
Facility: 23.14 1/27/2018 Felicia Brown

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  13   Finals

Tennessee FR1057 Rhodes, Kiara _______2
Duke FR271 Hoffman, Lauren _______3
Texas A&M JR1178 Thompson, Brenessa _______4
USC SR1289 Hill, Deanna _______5
Texas A&M SO1183 White, Danyel _______6

Section   2 of  13   Finals
Georgia Tech SO546 Woode, Denise _______2
South Caroli JR985 Parks, Milan _______3
Kentucky FR612 McLaughlin, Sydney _______4
Kentucky JR596 Camacho-Quinn, Jasm _______5
USC SR1281 Ellis, Kendall _______6

Section   3 of  13   Finals
Georgia Tech FR530 O'Neal, Pharist _______2
Tennessee SO1052 Neal, Maya _______3
Jordan592 Carter, Kori _______4
Tennessee SR1038 Collins, Shania _______5
Adidas2 Harrison, Kendra _______6

Section   4 of  13   Finals
Virginia SO1369 Woodley, Alexis _______2
Georgia Tech SR518 Hall, Domonique _______3
Miami FR668 Mason, Symone _______4
Kentucky SR598 Clarke, Kayelle _______5
USC SO1277 Cockrell, Anna _______6

Section   5 of  13   Finals
Tennessee FR1065 Tippet, Madison _______2
North Caroli SO905 White, Lauren _______3
Clemson SO218 Smith, Rebekah _______4
USC JR1309 Westbrook, Ky _______5
North Caroli JR872 Cunningham, Gabriele _______6

Section   6 of  13   Finals
South Caroli JR993 Stanley, Makyla _______2
Auburn FR145 Shaw, Renee _______3
Clemson SR217 Robinson, Torie _______4
Kentucky JR605 Gray, Kianna _______5
USC FR1306 Terry, Twanisha _______6

Section   7 of  13   Finals
Georgia Tech SR524 Innis, Shannon _______2
Tennessee JR1054 Parrish, Deja _______3
Florida JR339 Barnett, Sharrika _______4
Duke SR285 Price, Madeline _______5
Miami FR678 Steele, Alfreda _______6

Section   8 of  13   Finals
Texas A&M SO1150 Milton, Taryn _______2
Duke JR276 Lowe, India _______3
Unattached1253 Stiverne, Aiyanna _______4
Tennessee JR1048 McCoy, Maia _______5
Virginia Tec SR1412 Blanden, Courtney _______6

Section   9 of  13   Finals
Virginia SR1350 Hairston, Kiana _______2
Virginia Tec JR1439 Tchume, Ama-Selina _______3
Clemson SR215 Ricketts, Ranee _______4
Kentucky SR608 Howell, Jacklyn _______5
Virginia Tec SR1428 McKiver, Nora _______6

Section   10 of  13   Finals
USC SO1273 Annelus, Anglerne _______2
South Caroli FR986 Pennamon, Amecia _______3
Texas A&M FR1136 Kerley, Virginia _______4
USC JR1287 Hall, Dior _______5
Kentucky SO594 Barnes, Celera _______6

Section   11 of  13   Finals
Virginia Tec FR1407 Aeschlimann, Stefani _______2
Georgia Tech SR521 Henderson, Angelica _______3
Florida FR356 Manson, Taylor _______4
USC SO1278 Constantine, Kyra _______5
Virginia Tec FR1438 Tate, Caitlin _______6

Section   12 of  13   Finals
Duke FR264 Campbell, Kethlin _______3
Virginia Tec FR1418 Dennis, Kennedy _______4
Clemson SR191 Collins, Angelica _______5
Georgia Tech SO520 Hayden, Brianna _______6

Section   13 of  13   Finals
Miami JR650 Brown, Carolyn _______3
Kentucky SO617 Ross, Faith _______4
Kentucky FR615 O'Connor, Janie _______5
South Caroli JR959 Dendy, Maiya _______6

Event  35   Men 200 Meter Dash (54)

Sunday 2/11/2018 - 1:20 PM
American: 20.10 3/11/2005 Wallace Spearmon

NCAA: 20.10 3/11/2005 Wallace Spearmon
Facility: 20.45 1/20/2018 Ncincilili Titi

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  11   Finals

Virginia FR1394 Outlaw, Brandon _______2
Miss State JR752 Crawford, Lawrence _______3
Texas A&M SR1220 Morrow, Elijah _______4
South Caroli SR1031 Titi, Ncincilili _______5
Unattached1256 Bartlett, Blake _______6

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Texas A&M SO1205 Guillory, Tyler _______2
Virginia FR1399 Shirley, Alfred _______3
Kentucky FR641 St Hillaire, Dwight _______4
Tennessee JR1105 Williams, Mustaqeem _______5
Nike791 McLeod, Omar _______6
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Section   3 of  11   Finals...(Event  35   Men 200 Meter Dash (54))
Virginia JR1378 Dixon, Jake _______2
Unattached1261 Harris, Lawrence _______3
North Caroli SO932 Peebles, Dylan _______4
Bahamas186 Smith, Teray _______5
North Caroli SO911 Charleston, Cravont _______6

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Virginia FR1404 Willis, Jordan _______2
North Caroli FR862 Smith, Dontavian _______3
Alabama JR105 Walter, Keitavious _______4
Georgia JR502 Williams, Kendal _______5
Unattached1267 Mitchell, Manteo _______6

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Duke SR297 Barmer, Tionne _______2
Tennessee JR1080 Harris, Darryl _______3
Florida FR421 Vedel, Benjamin _______4
Auburn SO155 Bloomfield, Akeem _______5
Florida JR389 Fasasi, Kunle _______6

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Kentucky JR646 Wilt, Caleb _______2
Virginia Tec SO1478 Tay, Joseph _______3
USC SO1310 Barnum, Alexander _______4
North Caroli SR931 Patterson, Shannon _______5
Auburn JR159 Ceneus, Randall _______6

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Miami FR700 Moree, Christopher _______2
Virginia Tec SO1454 Denmark, Samuel _______3
Florida JR380 Clark, Ryan _______4
Clemson SO251 Sands, Alex _______5
Tennessee JR1090 McConico, Kwantrey _______6

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Tennessee FR1086 Kiplesund, Ingar _______2
Miami JR707 Taylor, Isaiah _______3
Virginia Tec SO1452 Davenport, Michael _______4
Tennessee SR1076 Elion, Malik _______5
Virginia Tec JR1444 Bane, Jared _______6

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Georgia Tech JR577 Simpson, Maurice _______3
Texas A&M SO1223 Page, Seth _______4
Georgia Tech SO581 Spears, Tyson _______5
Virginia Tec SO1466 Limehouse, Keishaun _______6

Section   10 of  11   Finals
USC JR1311 Benjamin, Rai _______2
Virginia Tec SR1481 Watkins, Darius _______3
South Caroli FR1027 Singleton, Darrell _______4
Miss State SO761 Kowalchuk, Karson _______5
Miami SO706 Taylor, Brandon _______6

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Miss State FR750 Conwell, Terryon _______2
Virginia Tec SO1479 Thomas, Brandon _______3
Auburn FR182 Tenkiang, Chiason _______4
South Caroli JR1030 Thomas, Yohance _______5
Kentucky FR644 Walker, Jelani _______6

Event  36   Women 3000 Meter Run (15)

Sunday 2/11/2018 - 1:50 PM
American: 8:33.25 1/27/2007 Shalane Flanagan

NCAA: 8:41.60 2/3/2018 Karissa Schweizer
Facility: 9:15.01 2007 Brie Felnagie

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Auburn SO127 Kigen, Brenda _______1
Texas A&M SO1123 Driscoll, Ashley _______2
Clemson FR213 Morris, Logan _______3
Clemson SR206 Marcanikova, Marketa _______4
Rabbitt Inc1246 Harris, Mikie _______5
Clemson JR192 Dawson, Elizabeth _______6
Duke JR293 Wilbur, Sheridan _______7
Texas A&M SO1131 Hutcherson, Ashton _______8
Auburn SO121 Cheruiyot, Andonet _______9
South Caroli SO994 Stoddard, Anna _______10
Tennessee JR1050 Meske, Peighton _______11
Tennessee FR1067 Ware, Rachel _______12
Georgia SO463 Yue, Tiffany _______13
South Caroli FR1000 Wilson, Brooke _______14
Georgia SO439 Heavern, Ansley _______15

Event  37   Men 3000 Meter Run (18)

Sunday 2/11/2018 - 2:10 PM
American: 7:30.16 2/21/2013 Galen Rupp

NCAA: 7:38.59 2/14/2004 Alistair Cragg
Facility: 7:53.87 1/20/2018 Jacob Thomson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Auburn SO170 Kipngetich, Silas _______1
Duke JR322 Pulimood, Nikhil _______2
Texas A&M SR1224 Perry, Jacob _______3
Kentucky SO628 Fields, Brennan _______4
Duke FR317 Miley, Alex _______5
Georgia SR487 Moses, Jon _______6
Kentucky SO642 Thomas, Matthew _______7
Duke FR303 Dellinger, Paul _______8
Clemson SO253 Slann, Jacob _______9
Georgia JR490 Navarro, Daniel _______10
Florida FR414 Rogers, Jack _______11
Florida FR387 Dillon, Marshall _______12
Auburn SR180 Spieler, Jay _______13
Duke FR336 Ungvarsky, Mike _______14
Georgia SO492 Pelham, Jonathan _______15
Auburn SO179 Smith, Andy _______16
Georgia SO495 Reichard, Nathaniel _______17
Miami JR692 George, Adam _______18
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Event  38   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (23)

Sunday 2/11/2018 - 2:30 PM
American: 3:24.83 3/9/2014

Hastings, Atkins, McCorory, Tate
NCAA: 3:27.03 3/11/2017

C. Pettigrew, A. Luel', D. Hill, K. Ellis
Facility: 3:29.74 2/11/2017 Texas A&M

J Reed, D White, J Fray, K Baird
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
ATexas A&M _______3

1) #1183 White, Danyel SO 2) #1161 Owens, Jarra JR
3) #1125 Fray, Jazmine JR 4) #1167 Reed, Jaevin SO

AKentucky _______4
1) #617 Ross, Faith SO 2) #596 Camacho-Quinn, Jasmi
3) #612 McLaughlin, Sydney FR 4) #598 Clarke, Kayelle SR

AFlorida _______5
1) #353 Johnson, Brandee SO 2) #356 Manson, Taylor FR
3) #350 Ghee, Lauryn FR 4) #339 Barnett, Sharrika JR

AUSC _______6
1) #1277 Cockrell, Anna SO 2) #1278 Constantine, Kyra SO
3) #1281 Ellis, Kendall SR 4) #1289 Hill, Deanna SR

Section   2 of  5   Finals
AGeorgia _______3

1) #456 Ransby, Micaiah SO 2) #436 Grauvogel, Louisa SO
3) #459 Tanner, Amber SO 4) #442 Irby, Lynna FR

AClemson _______4
1) #200 James, Olivia SR 2) #190 Clarke, Kendra JR
3) #210 McIntosh, Kamryn FR 4) #193 Ferguson, Fellan SR

ATennessee _______5
1) #1036 Broadwater, Brooklyn 2) #1038 Collins, Shania SR
3) #1041 Dyer, Lenysse JR 4) #1046 Majors, Felecia SR

AAlabama _______6
1) #48 Roberson, Takyera SO 2) #17 Darius, Symone SO
3) #11 Clark, Tamara FR 4) #33 Lampkin, Daija FR

Section   3 of  5   Finals
BDuke _______2

1) #265 Gbadegesin, Simi FR 2) #276 Lowe, India JR
3) #271 Hoffman, Lauren FR 4) #277 Marsh, Erin FR

BFlorida _______3
1) #369 Stephens, Nikki FR 2) #371 Ward, Destiny FR
3) #368 Sharpe, Taylor SR 4) #348 Froeynes, Amanda FR

AMiami _______4
1) #676 Runia, Anna JR 2) #649 Atherley, Michelle JR
3) #656 Gonzalez, Samantha JR 4) #668 Mason, Symone FR

ADuke _______5
1) #285 Price, Madeline SR 2) #260 Aveni, Brittany SO
3) #276 Lowe, India JR 4) #273 Kerr, MacKenzie JR

AVirginia Tec _______6
1) #1412 Blanden, Courtney SR 2) #1438 Tate, Caitlin FR
3) #1428 McKiver, Nora SR 4) #1417 Bush, Arlicia SO

Section   4 of  5   Finals
AGeorgia Tech _______2

1) #518 Hall, Domonique SR 2) #504 Bauman, Marinice SR
3) #520 Hayden, Brianna SO 4) #521 Henderson, Angelica SR

ASouth Caroli _______3
1) #961 Fields, Jordan SO 2) #952 Biber, Sierra FR
3) #973 Larkin, Kelsey SO 4) #968 Holmes, Precious SR

BTexas A&M _______4
1) #1140 Madubuike, Julia FR 2) #1146 McDonald, Gabrielle F
3) #1138 Lawless, Lauren SR 4) #1110 Baird, Kadecia SR

BAlabama _______5
1) #27 Funcheon, Katie SO 2) #36 Mazi, Hope SO
3) #57 Walker, Kaitlin SR 4) #61 Williams, Kristyn JR

AMiss State _______6
1) #724 Lewis, Alon JR 2) #732 Smith, Keturah SR
3) #743 White, Riley FR 4) #726 Mosley, Monica SO

Section   5 of  5   Finals
BTennessee _______2

1) #1048 McCoy, Maia JR 2) #1054 Parrish, Deja JR
3) #1035 Adams, Nicole FR 4) #1068 White, Layla JR

BClemson _______3
1) #220 Thomas, Markeeta JR 2) #221 Warner, Lakeisha SO
3) #208 Maydew, Dana SR 4) #209 McGowan, Imani JR

BMiami _______4
1) #669 McMinn, Tiara FR 2) #654 Ford, Erin JR
3) #680 Taintor, Amy SR 4) #650 Brown, Carolyn JR

BSouth Caroli _______5
1) #993 Stanley, Makyla JR 2) #986 Pennamon, Amecia FR
3) #983 Oluwole, Funlayo JR 4) #985 Parks, Milan JR

BKentucky _______6
1) #605 Gray, Kianna JR 2) #594 Barnes, Celera SO
3) #615 O'Connor, Janie FR 4) #608 Howell, Jacklyn SR

Event  39   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (20)

Sunday 2/11/2018 - 3:00 PM
American: 3:01.96 2/11/2006

Clement, Spearmon, Williams, Wariner
NCAA: 3:02.52 1/28/2017

F. Kerley, R. Rose, D. Dixon, M. Kerley
Facility: 3:03.30 2/11/2017 Texas A&M

F Kerley, R Grant, D Dixon, M Kerley
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
AUSC _______3

1) #1311 Benjamin, Rai JR 2) #1325 Morgan Jr, Ricky SR
3) #1328 Norman, Michael SO 4) #1333 Shinnick, Zach FR

ATennessee _______4
1) #1098 Strother, Nathan SR 2) #1090 McConico, Kwantreyl
3) #1080 Harris, Darryl JR 4) #1105 Williams, Mustaqeem 

ATexas A&M _______5
1) #1204 Grant, Robert SR 2) #1210 Izu, Ilolo JR
3) #1197 Dixon, Devin SO 4) #1214 Kerley, Mylik SR

AFlorida _______6
1) #389 Fasasi, Kunle JR 2) #398 Holloway, Grant SO
3) #416 Sawyers, Chantz FR 4) #421 Vedel, Benjamin FR
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  39   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (20)
AKentucky _______3

1) #624 Dorsey, Fred SR 2) #641 St Hillaire, Dwight FR
3) #629 Floreal, EJ SR 4) #627 Duckworth, Tim SR

BTexas A&M _______4
1) #1196 Deadmon, Bryce SO 2) #1212 Johnson, Kyree FR
3) #1220 Morrow, Elijah SR 4) #1230 Rose, Richard JR

AClemson _______5
1) #242 Lamb, Cordell SR 2) #254 Tolbert, Deonte FR
3) #244 Lewis, John JR 4) #237 Green, Jeffrey SR

AMiss State _______6
1) #745 Arop, Marco FR 2) #784 Waters, Juston SR
3) #758 James, Stephan SR 4) #778 Tatham, Rasheed JR

Section   3 of  5   Finals
ASouth Caroli _______3

1) #1006 Chance, Arinze JR 2) #1015 Griffin, Jordan SO
3) #1019 Jones, Otis JR 4) #1025 Robbins, Ty Jaye JR

AGeorgia Tech _______4
1) #550 Brooks, Anthony FR 2) #559 Jones, Lionel JR
3) #572 Pietsch, Daniel JR 4) #558 Jean, Ben SO

AVirginia _______5
1) #1378 Dixon, Jake JR 2) #1388 Lint, Jack JR
3) #1399 Shirley, Alfred FR 4) #1404 Willis, Jordan FR

AMiami _______6
1) #689 Delauze, Henri SR 2) #708 Valentine, Myles SO
3) #706 Taylor, Brandon SO 4) #696 Jones, Jaalen JR

Section   4 of  5   Finals
BFlorida _______3

1) #395 Hill, Jabari JR 2) #412 Poole, Cory FR
3) #380 Clark, Ryan JR 4) #397 Hollis, Kyren JR

BMiss State _______4
1) #779 Tatum, Malcum SO 2) #754 Devroe, Dejon JR
3) #766 Nixon, Daniel SO 4) #775 Small, Kenya FR

AVirginia Tec _______5
1) #1449 Chiles, Gregory SR 2) #1479 Thomas, Brandon SO
3) #1443 Baker, Matthew SO 4) #1452 Davenport, Michael S

BClemson _______6
1) #255 Toomer, Tiondre FR 2) #235 Gordon, Deron SR
3) #251 Sands, Alex SO 4) #236 Gordon, Nate SR

Section   5 of  5   Finals
BMiami _______3

1) #690 Dodo, Ibrahim SR 2) #701 Mullings, Breon JR
3) #700 Moree, Christopher FR 4) #685 Bhalla, Luca FR

BKentucky _______4
1) #638 Roberts, Daniel SO 2) #631 Jones, Ian SR
3) #619 Abubakar, Mohammed 4) #644 Walker, Jelani FR

BSouth Caroli _______5
1) #1016 Gyllensten, Simon SR 2) #1020 Leacock, Rivaldo FR
3) #1013 Flores, Marc FR 4) #1004 Briggs, Kaden FR

BVirginia Tec _______6
1) #1477 Strollo, Jack JR 2) #1444 Bane, Jared JR
3) #1481 Watkins, Darius SR 4) #1458 Hogye, Nathan FR
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